AAMU

Kaarlejoentie - Kuuselantie
Kuuselantie - Ketokuja
Ketokuja - Passinkaari
Passinkaari - Cygnaeus
Cygnaeus - St. Olofsskolan
St. Olofsskolan - Sirkkala
Sirkkala - Hannunniittu
Yht.

ILTAPV 1
Hannunniittu - Passinkaari

ILTAPV 2

St. Olofsskolan - Sirkkala
Sirkkala - Ketokuja
Ketokuja - Kuuselantie
Yht.

km

15,8
4,8
6,5

12,4
2,4

3,2
46,1

17,6

16
4,8
21,8

Kaikki yht.

85,5




